1/19/2018

Basic Animal Stats Matrix

Run By sopa_gsims
Report Run 01/19/18 01:53 pm
Date Start 01/01/2017

Date End 12/31/2017

Species By Age

A Beginning Animal Count on (01/01/2017)
Live Intake

B Stray

C Relinquished by Owner

D Owner Intended Euthanasia

E Transferred in from Agency

F Other intakes

G Total Live Intake

Outcomes

H Adoption

Returned to Owner

J Transferred to another Agency

K Returned to Field

L Other Live Outcome

M Total Live Outcomes

N Died in Care

o Lost in Care

P Shelter Euthanasia

Q Owner Intended Euthanasia

R Total of Other Outcomes

S Total Outcomes

T End Animal Count on (12/31/2017)
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Canine

Adult

91

232

742

1218

436

2628

414

239

1973

2626

23

47

74

2700

19

https://www.shelterluv.com/reports/StatsMatrix/2017-01-01/2017-12-31

Upto 5 months

84

268

1200

1053

269

2790

352

2270

2639

69

39

108

2747

127

Feline

Adult

55

74

236

219

266

795

647

22

167

840

22

36

876

Upto 5 months

36

217

510

168

320

1215

870

149

1021

84

40

134

1155

96

Total

266

791

2688

2658

1291

7428

2283

280

4559

7126

180

24

148

352

7478

216

7



